
種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
18BS 1 3603438 坂　拓省 CSJ 1995/8/3 高2 17

2 3603258 田村　泰輝 CSJ 1996/8/10 高１ 16
3 3603187 廣田　大輝 CSJ 1996/10/25 高１ 16
4 3604435 石津　恵陸 CSJ 1996/４/９ 高１ 16
5 3603396 大久保　皓将 CSJ 1996/10/9 高１ 16
6 3604482 須郷　樹 CSJ 1996/６/５ 高１ 16
7 3604130 真中　佳祐 Team104 1996/8/27 高1 16
8 3604404 池田　篤也 FUN TO TENNIS 1996/3/2 高2 16
9 3603785 蛯原　駿也 FUN TO TENNIS 1995/6/5 高2 17
10 3603512 川上 礁太 ＨＦＴＣ 1996/8/23 高1 16
11 3604506 内山 弘樹 ＨＦＴＣ 1996/1/8 高2 17
12 3603854 田村　駿 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1995/7/12 高2 17
13 3603461 塩塚　達也 ＮＪＴＣ 1996/10/7 高1 16
14 3602454 保坂　真太郎 ＮＪＴＣ 1995/7/27 高2 17
15 3603957 宇都宮　祥熙 エースＴＡ 1995/8/21 高2 17
16 3603456 篠田　尚人 エースＴＡ 1995/6/28 高2 17
17 3603686 石井　貴広 エースＴＡ 1996/12/18 高1 16
18 3604434 石川　諒太郎 エースＴＡ 1997/1/17 高1 16
19 3604430 黒澤　駿斗  エースＴＡ 1996/1/5 高2 17
20 3604440 菊池優介 エターナルトップＴＳ 1995/4/5 高2 17
21 3603542 磯﨑　元亮 海洋高校 1996/1/16 高2 17
22 3604429 大橋尚登 竜ヶ崎一高 1996/3/23 高2 16
23 3604174 小友　丈 茨城高 1996/8/5 高1 16
24 3604207 河原　紹二 茨城中 1997/5/6 中3 15
25 3604299 宮山　刀光 茨城中 1997/6/23 中3 15
26 3602960 津島　巧 霞ヶ浦 1996/2/18 高2 16
27 3604252 川畑　洋輔 霞ヶ浦 1996/3/29 高2 16
28 3604312 五十嵐　大 霞ヶ浦 1995/4/17 高2 17
29 3604384 糸賀　巧 霞ヶ浦 1995/12/29 高2 17
30 3603826 三橋　岳人 霞ヶ浦 1996/9/3 高1 16
31 3604473 安達　祐宇 霞ヶ浦 1997/1/8 高1 16
32 3604474 高山　哲郎 霞ヶ浦 1996/7/28 高1 16
33 3604412 中里　洋輝 霞ヶ浦 1996/7/20 高1 16
34 3604400 山下　雅人 霞ヶ浦 1995/4/29 高2 17
35 3604387 浅沼　典 牛久栄進 1995/09/28 高2 17
36 3604370 南雲　春馬 牛久栄進 1996/03/06 高2 16
37 3603374 金子　綾汰 古河あかやまTC 1995/10/19 高２ 17
38 3604392 中村　亮太 古河あかやまTC １９９６／１０／６ 高１ 16
39 3604454 福西　勇人 江戸取高 1995/11/29 高２ 17
40 3604481 加藤　寛人 江戸取高 1996/9/25 高１ 16
41 3604511 加留部　恭典 江戸取高 1996/8/26 高１ 16
42 3604521 殷　彰基 江戸取高 1996/11/3 高１ 16
43 3603841 浅野　有祐 清真 1995/7/19 高２ 17
44 3602911 星沢　光貴 清真 1996/5/24 高１ 16
45 3603764 高橋　克典 大洗ビーチTC 1995/8/1 高2 17
46 3603765 遠西　裕也 大洗ビーチTC 1995/11/12 高2 17
47 3604280 韓　成民 土浦TA 1995/8/20 高2 17
48 3603355 森谷　英和 土浦一高 1995/10/24 高2 17
49 3604499 新堀　泰英 土浦日大中等 1995/8/15 高2 17
50 3603453 後藤　颯太 土浦日大中等 1996/5/30 高1 16
51 3604447 佐藤　聡太 土日高 1995/6/10 高２ 17
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52 3604477 菅谷　弘樹 土日高 1995/7/4 高２ 17
53 3604478 森田　雅樹 土日高 1995/6/22 高２ 17
54 3604479 渡辺　壮太 土日高 1996/8/28 高１ 16
55 3604396 高野　賢也 東洋大牛久高 1995/7/29 高２ 17
56 3604401 平田　諒介 東洋大牛久高 1995/12/11 高２ 17
57 3603334 小川　裕太郎 東洋大牛久高 1995/12/14 高２ 17
58 3604472 小野寺　要 東洋大牛久高 1995/4/11 高２ 17
59 3604350 梅原　道晶 藤代 1995/4/16 高2 17
60 3604347 石塚　健斗 藤代 1996/2/20 高2 16
61 3604349 櫻井　航 藤代 1995/5/20 高2 17
62 3604449 菅田　海里 藤代 1997/2/12 高1 15
63 3604493 小林　健人 藤代 1997/1/10 高1 16

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
18GS 1 3651985 押野　紗穂 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1996/9/3 高1 16

2 3651810 井口　貴美 ＮＪＴＣ 1997/2/18 高1 15
3 3651677 末満　きらり T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1995/4/13 高2 17
4 3652147 湯浅　茉夕 茨キリ 35225 高1 16
5 3652461 許　智佳 茨キリ 1996/5/8 高1 16
6 3652462 大内　秀花 茨キリ 1996/6/17 高1 16
7 3652463 伊藤　瑠南 茨キリ 1996/9/28 高1 16
8 3652170 吉澤　侑華 茨キリ 35238 高1 16
9 3652097 遠藤　梨央 茨城高専 1996/1/17 高3 17
10 3652471 横山　仁美 常総学院 1995/8/4 高3 17
11 3652105 髙橋　聖奈 赤石ジュニアTC 1997/8/28 中３ 15
12 3652445 五十嵐　まい 総和高校 1996/1/8 高２ 17
13 3652444 川上　郁香 総和高校 1995/9/13 高２ 17
14 3652114 熊岡　未奈子 大洗ビーチTC 1995/5/30 高2 17
15 3652022 加藤　氣吹 大洗ビーチTC 1996/11/28 高1 16
16 3652175 西田　麻琴 東洋大牛久高 1995/9/28 高２ 17
17 3651665 緑川　由紀子 東洋大牛久高 1995/7/1 高２ 17
18 3651950 野本　星空 東洋大牛久高 1995/5/5 高２ 17
19 3651983 髙岡　佑衣 東洋大牛久高 1996/8/23 高１ 16
20 3652164 野村　わかな 藤代 1996/5/28 高1 16
21 3652464 中沢　夏帆 藤代 1996/8/19 高1 16
22 3652459 戸塚　希美 藤代 1996/10/24 高1 16
23 3652424 清原　由衣 藤代 1995/9/6 高2 17
24 3652096 高橋　樹里 藤代 1996/9/16 高1 16
25 3651981 竹尾　芽生 藤代 1996/6/10 高1 16
26 3652078 上阪　彩佳 藤代 1995/11/13 高2 17

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
16BS 1 3604514 加藤　駿汰 ＡＢＣ　ＴＡ 1998/3/13 中３ 14

2 3604515 入澤　聖 ＡＢＣ　ＴＡ 1998/3/21 中３ 14
3 3604488 田　英毅 Asch　T.A 1997/5/23 中3 15
4 3604501 西崎　章哉 Asch　T.A 1997/8/1 中3 15
5 3603441 磯部　哲志 CSJ 1997/6/22 中３ 15
6 3603795 中峰　健登 CSJ 35991 中２ 14
7 3603471 谷口　湧雅 CSJ 35905 中２ 14
8 3603222 古川　滉士 CSJ 1997/12/10 中３ 15
9 3603378 津曲　光 CSJ 1997/８/５ 中３ 15
10 3604398 石津　真生 CSJ 35956 中２ 14
11 3604471 広川　大信 ＣＳＪ 1998/10/29 中2 14
12 3604506 綿引　元気 FUN TO TENNIS 1997/11/10 中3 15
13 3604185 安齋 慶哉 ＨＦＴＣ 1998/10/13 中2 14
14 3604512 照沼 元輝 ＨＦＴＣ 1998/9/8 中2 14
15 3604169 武智　一真 JAC １９９８/4/29 中２ 14



16 3604379 神田　留尉 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/2/28 中3 14
17 3603419 渡邉　裕輝 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/7/30 中2 14
18 3603788 黒澤　陸人 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/1/20 中3 15
19 3604425 山崎　寛太 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/4/9 中2 14
20 3603995 内藤　琳央 ＮＪＴＣ 1998/11/20 中2 14
21 3603838 宇土　晟矢 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/8/17 中2 14
22 3604397 飯野　雄太 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/7/6 中2 14
23 3604294 山崎　竣矢 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/12/16 中３ 15
24 3604375 三橋　佳生 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/9/17 中３ 15
25 3604296 佐藤　悠太 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/5/4 中３ 15
26 3604442 田中　南 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/8/7 中２ 14
27 3604443 島田　周 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1999/1/11 中２ 14
28 3604330 深井　樹一 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/2/14 中３ 14
29 3604431 前田　将史 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/4/17 中３ 15
30 3603595 長沼　拓也    Team104 1997/9/1 中3 15
31 3603965 関　昴    Team104 1997/6/25 中3 15
32 3603967 中山　真寛    Team104 1998/1/22 中3 15
33 3603683 大塚　雄貴 エースＴＡ 1998/11/3 中2 14
34 3603984 福井　智也 エースＴＡ 1998/6/26 中2 14
35 3603532 住谷　格生 エースＴＡ 1998/5/11 中2 14
36 3603346 梅原　研人 エースＴＡ 1997/1/23 高1 16
37 3604402 小松原　彰太 エースＴＡ 1998/5/29 中2 14
38 3603573 奥野矢　天斗 エースＴＡ 1997/5/28 中3 15
39 3603684 井出　剛史 エースＴＡ 1997/2/11 高1 15
40 3603894 川﨑　涼平 サニーベル 1997/9/4 中3 15
41 3603905 坪和　優佑 サニーベル 1997/10/25 中3 15
42 3604155 森　法寛 サニーベル 1997/12/12 中3 15
43 3604180 出山　峻平 サンスポーツＴＣ 199７/9/1４ 中３ 15
44 3604060 柴崎　航平 サンスポーツＴＣ 1998/11/16 中２ 14
45 3604483 四月朔日　周 サンスポーツＴＣ 1998/8/27 中２ 14
46 3604042 鶴岡　勇大 すだちTC 1997/9/28 中3 15
47 3604282 斉藤宇輝 マス・ガイアTC 1998/2/２５ 中３ 14
48 3603915 屋代義貴 マス・ガイアTC 199７/１０/２３ 中３ 15
49 3604206 宇都宮　惇典 エースＴＡ 1997/4/5 中3 15
50 3604457 竹原　遼 茨城中 1998/10/2 中2 14
51 3603533 益子　賢三郎 茨城中 1998/1/27 中3 15
52 3604460 伊勢　大晃 茨城中 1998/7/20 中2 14
53 3604458 白田　烈 茨城中 1998/7/23 中2 14
54 3604508 岡田　周 江戸取中 36198 中２ 13
55 3604080 飯島　光 三笠TS 1998/10/3 中2 14
56 3604126 宮本　彩斗 三笠TS 1998/5/23 中2 14
57 3604265 澁谷　和樹 三笠TS 1998/12/1 中2 14
58 3604517 坂本　実 清真中 1998/12/14 中２ 14
59 3604513 佐藤　友亮 清真中 1998/8/15 中２ 14
60 3604518 横田　涼人 清真中 1999/2/2 中２ 14
61 3604516 岩瀬　悠貴 清真中 1998/12/19 中２ 14
62 3604120 原　祐介 清真中 1998/6/7 中２ 14
63 3604520 阪上　元規 清真中 1999/2/4 中２ 13
64 3604522 関戸　良篤 清真 1997/10/21 中３ 15
65 3604313 佐藤　温貴 大洗ビーチTC 1998/10/15 中２ 14
66 3604314 佐藤　和貴 大洗ビーチTC 1998/10/15 中２ 14
67 3604300 和田　祐人 大洗ビーチTC 1998/11/10 中２ 14
68 3604351 長野  湧 茗溪中 1998/7/8 中2 14
69 中山　恵介 茗溪中 中2
70 3604343 志鷹　大護 茗溪中 1998/5/14 中2 14
71 長塚　弘太 茗渓学園 1998/03/22 中３ 14



種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
16GS 1 3652165 野村　せりな ＡＢＣ　ＴＡ 1998/6/28 中２ 14

2 3652054 苅谷　紅瑠美 CSJ 1997/８/２７ 中３ 15
3 3652295 渡辺　咲希 CSJ 1998/3/26 中３ 14
4 3652058 松下　栞奈 CSJ 1998/4/10 中２ 14
5 3652056 森田　李瑳子 CSJ 1998/3/6 中３ 14
6 3652279 西原　亜季 FUN TO TENNIS 1997/8/27 中3 15
7 3652076 関　怜莉 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/4/4 中2 14
8 3652172 竹内　若菜 ＮＪＴＣ 1998/4/22 中2 14
9 3652173 石原　朋佳 ＮＪＴＣ 1999/9/7 中1 13
10 3652103 下高原　汐理 エースＴＡ 1997/9/6 中3 15
11 3652150 高橋　由佳 エースＴＡ 1997/7/7 中3 15
12 3652215 青木　優衣 サニーベル 1998/5/15 中2 14
13 3652231 小川　理子 マス・ガイアTC 1997/３/１７ 高1 15
14 3652064 高野　真衣 マス・ガイアTC 1997/１０/１４ 中３ 15
15 3652386 山岸　夏望　　 三笠TS 1998/8/9 中2 14
16 3652477 松岡　照葉 清真中 1998/8/31 中２ 14
17 3652117 加藤木　彩 大洗ビーチTC 1997/12/17 中３ 15
18 3652453 照沼　由貴 大洗ビーチTC 1998/9/30 中２ 14

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
14BS 1 3604463 武田　翔馬 Asch　T.A 2000/4/11 小6 12

2 3604484 鯉淵　実生 CSJ 2000/１０/３ 小６ 12
3 3603833 藤原　大生 CSJ 1999/5/3 中１ 13
4 3603634 大久保　恵将 CSJ 1999/4/24 中１ 13
5 3603791 佐藤　優成 CSJ 2000/4/10 小６ 12
6 3603665 野本　大地 CSJ 2000/1/10 中１ 13
7 3604250 河野　泰之 CSJ 2000/７/３ 小６ 12
8 3604255 須郷　航 CSJ 1999/６/１９ 中１ 13
9 3604451 大森　匠 FUN TO TENNIS 1999/8/20 中1 13
10 3604376 櫻庭　泰輔 FUN TO TENNIS 2000/8/29 小6 12
11 3604141 中野　太悟 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2000/12/4 小6 12
12 3603999 大島　一将 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1999/10/19 中1 13
13 3603852 久松　秀勝 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1999/8/28 中1 13
14 3603722 申　乾浩 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1999/10/26 中1 13
15 3603850 丹下　将太 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2000/8/10 小6 12
16 3603851 豊田　風人 ＮＪＴＣ 2000/9/27 小6 12
17 3604496 中村　廉 ＮＪＴＣ 2000/8/10 小6 12
18 3604144 武安　修史 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 2000/8/8 小6 12
19 3604480 真中　祐哉    Team104 1998/12/22 中2 14
20 3604146 鈴木　奏 エースＴＡ 1999/12/11 中1 13
21 3603975 奥野矢　優斗 エースＴＡ 2000/1/25 中1 13
22 3604432 川島　光喜 エースＴＡ 2000/7/19 小6 12
23 3603727 飯島　淳平 エースＴＡ 1999/3/4 中2 13
24 3604352 齋藤　辰哉 サンスポーツＴＣ 2000/3/13 小６ 12
25 3604283 斉藤　康輝 マス・ガイアTC 2000/２/２９ 中１ 12
26 3604426 矢吹　一真 滑川ＦＳＣ 2000/11/15 小6 12
27 3603840 遠藤　悠馬 神栖TI-Cube 1999/4/12 中1 13
28 3604115 林　一樹 神栖TI-Cube 1999/9/10 中1 13
29 3604494 藤江　俊介 神栖TI-Cube 1999/3/5 中2 13
30 3604510 岩間　駿 赤石ジュニアTC 2000/2/21 中１ 12
31 3604085 高橋　宏往 大洗ビーチTC 1999/11/8 中１ 13
32 3604502 青見　健志 大洗ビーチTC 2000/9/1 小６ 12
33 3604328 稲垣　麦 サニーベル 2000/12/9 小６ 12

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
14GS 1 3652177 大塚　藍奈 CSJ 36802 小６ 12



2 3652278 塚田　明夢 CSJ 1999/12/21 中１ 13
3 3652385 松藤　果南 CSJ 36852 小６ 12
4 3652184 舩津　綾乃 CSJ 1999/6/7 中１ 13
5 3652268 高松　祐香 CSJ 36649 小６ 12
6 3652472 高田　美沙樹 CSJ 36648 小６ 12
7 3652358 熊田 優芽 ＨＦＴＣ 2000/5/20 小6 12
8 3652307 押野　実柚 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2000/1/26 中1 13
9 3652267 山口　澄香 ＮＪＴＣ 2000/7/14 小6 12
10 3652266 木村　みれい ＮＪＴＣ 1999/5/22 中1 13
11 3652399 水飼　彩乃 ＮＪＴＣ 2000/10/27 小6 12
12 3652308 飯田　優花    Team104 1999/4/28 中１ 13
13 3652210 齊藤　いずみ 古河あかやまTC 2000/10/11 小６ 12
14 3652416 五位渕　羽奈子 三笠TS 2000/6/28 小6 12
15 3652417 出頭　花 三笠TS 2000/7/8 小6 12
16 3652418 川崎　百華 三笠TS 2000/4/7 小6 12
17 3652376 大平　菜々花 大洗ビーチTC 2000/1/25 中１ 13
18 3652476 佐川　明日香 大洗ビーチTC 2000/5/6 小６ 12
19 3652457 金子　彩映 大洗ビーチTC 2000/6/12 小６ 12
20 3652488 吉田　早希 北茨TA 1999/3/24 中2 13

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
12BS 1 3604452 松崎　光希 Asch　T.A 2001/4/14 小５ 11

2 3604453 松崎　稜太朗 Asch　T.A 2003/6/30 小3 9
3 3604362 霜田　一心 CSJ 2003/9/6 9
4 3604242 湯山　修伍 CSJ 2001/11/6 11
5 3604342 松藤　悠 CSJ 2003/2/24 9
6 3604172 飯泉　涼 CSJ 2002/6/17 10
7 3604405 大塚　生吹 CSJ 2003/9/5 9
8 3604406 荒木　龍冴 CSJ 2003/5/20 9
9 3604403 鈴木　尚也 CSJ 2001/７/２１ 11
10 3604445 塚本　力樹 FUN TO TENNIS 2003/6/9 小3 9
11 3604446 須山　真維哉 FUN TO TENNIS 2002/6/14 小4 10
12 3604491 木村　祥万 FUN TO TENNIS 2003/5/8 小3 9
13 3604497 安城　壮大 FUN TO TENNIS 2002/9/29 小4 10
14 3604208 仙石　圭汰 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/4/26 小4 10
15 3604202 北原　優輝 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/3/2 小6 11
16 3604367 大島　弘也 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/6/5 小4 10
17 3604196 藤田　裕暉 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/4/17 小5 11
18 3604163 遠藤　出帆 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/12/30 小5 11
19 3604469 村山　春太 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2004/4/26 小2 8
20 3604468 村山　疾風 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/9/7 小4 10
21 3604293 神谷　祐太郎 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/8/3 小4 10
22 3604495 神谷　祐輔 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2004/3/15 小3 8
23 3604292 池嶋　壮太 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/4/11 小5 11
24 3604291 神保　亨斗 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/9/26 小5 11
25 3604006 山口　駿 ＮＪＴＣ 2002/1/6 小5 11
26 3604413 神崎　心 ＮＪＴＣ 2001/6/3 小5 11
27 3604193 山本　千里 ＮＪＴＣ 2001/4/28 小5 11
28 3603807 石原　圭起 ＮＪＴＣ 2001/5/26 小5 11
29 3604297 飯田　翔    Team104 2002/7/8 小4 10
30 3604519 西村　竜輝    Team104 2003/8/17 小3 9
31 3604216 小湊　琉空 エースＴＡ 2001/2/26 小6 11
32 3604433 川島　泰晟 エースＴＡ 2002/3/30 小5 10
33 3604486 吉成　泰希 サニーベル 2001/3/6 小６ 11
34 3604487 木下　大誠 サニーベル 2001/8/24 小５ 11
35 3604467 西村　敏喜 ルネサンス水戸 2002/4/29 小４ 10



36 3604485 赤須　雄太 ルネサンス水戸 2001/12/19 小５ 11
37 3604334 佐藤　大心 滑川ＦＳＣ 2001/10/22 小５ 11
38 3604466 浜田　航大 滑川ＦＳＣ 2003/2/5 小4 9
39 3604455 真中　翔揚 古河あかやまTC 2003/8/4 小３ 9
40 3604504 山岸　大晟 三笠TS 2003/8/8 小4 9
41 3603890 横田　昂大 神栖TI-Cube 2001/1/4 小6 12
42 3604082 松尾　滉哉 神栖TI-Cube 2002/5/1 小4 10
43 3604340 林　幹人 神栖TI-Cube 2001/11/4 小5 11
44 3604275 塚本　駿太 神栖TI-Cube 2004/3/14 小3 8
45 3604183 加藤木　塁 大洗ビーチTC 2002/3/6 小５ 10
46 3604505 遠峰　玄覚 大洗ビーチTC 2003/1/24 小４ 10

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
12GS 1 3652349 高萩　眞子 CSJ 37072 小５ 11

2 3652379 霜田　香菜子 CSJ 37158 小５ 11
3 3652348 塚田　結 CSJ 2001/7/27 小５ 11
4 3652420 園城　海遥 CSJ 37175 小５ 11
5 3652189 川村　茉那 CSJ 37109 小５ 11
6 3652429 田崎　琴美 CSJ 2001/10/23 小５ 11
7 3652178 武部　せな CSJ 37302 小５ 10
8 3652430 舩津　夏生 CSJ 37763 小３ 9
9 3652454 田中　千尋 FUN TO TENNIS 2002/7/11 小4 10
10 3652455 小原　萌夢 FUN TO TENNIS 2003/10/21 小3 9
11 3652473 森　唯奈 FUN TO TENNIS 2003/10/25 小3 9
12 3652493 江頭　美紅 ＪＡＣ 2001/11/2 小6 11
13 3652361 浅川　夏絵手 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/8/5 小5 11
14 3652421 久松　勝虹 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/7/11 小5 11
15 3652329 申　智淏 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/3/8 小5 10
16 3652394 五十嵐　萌々 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/6/7 小4 10
17 3652489 内橋　朱音 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2003/3/14 小4 9
18 3652475 布袋　美春 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/4/14 小4 10
19 3652437 鍋谷　ゆうな ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/7/9 小5 11
20 3652396 田中　恵美子 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 2001/6/28 小5 11
21 3652425 吉川　美希    Team104 2002/9/24 小4 10
22 3652494 町田　うらら    Team104 2002/8/3 小4 10
23 3652374 住谷　彩奈 エースＴＡ 2002/8/7 小4 10
24 3652452 小湊　美波 エースＴＡ 2004/4/14 小2 8
25 3652491 高橋　楓 サニーベル 2001/1/22 小6 12
26 3652412 斉藤　奈輔 マス・ガイアTC 2001/６/１５ 小５ 11
27 3652460 真中　優羽 古河あかやまTC 2001/8/11 小５ 11
28 3652438 中山　未来 大洗ビーチTC 2002/10/9 小４ 10
29 3652474 池田　彩音 大洗ビーチTC 2001/5/10 小５ 11
30 3652458 金子　晴香 大洗ビーチTC 2002/10/27 小４ 10

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
18BD 3603396 大久保　皓将 CSJ 1996/10/9 高１ 16

3604396 高野　賢也 東洋大付属牛久高校 199５/７/２９ 高2 17
3603258 田村　泰輝 CSJ 1996/8/10 高１ 16
3603187 廣田　大輝 CSJ 1996/10/25 高１ 16
3604404 池田　篤也 FUN TO TENNIS 1996/3/2 高2 16
3603785 蛯原　駿也 FUN TO TENNIS 1995/6/5 高2 17
3603854 田村　駿 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1995/7/12 高2 17
3604280 韓　成民 土浦市テニス協会 1995/8/20 高2 17
3603461 塩塚　達也 ＮＪＴＣ 1996/10/7 高1 16
3603355 森谷　英和 土浦一高 1995/10/24 高2 17
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3603456 篠田　尚人 エースＴＡ 1995/6/28 高2 17
3603686 石井　貴広 エースＴＡ 1996/12/18 高1 16
3603957 宇都宮　祥熙 エースＴＡ 1995/8/21 高2 17
3604336 田中　遥平 智学館中等教育 1997/3/24 高1 15
3604207 河原　紹二 茨城中 1997/5/6 中3 15
3604174 小友　丈 茨城高 1996/8/5 高1 16
3604299 宮山　刀光 茨城中 1997/6/23 中3 15
3604173 大山　健太 茨城高 1996/6/16 高1 16
3602960 津島　巧 霞ヶ浦 1996/2/18 高2 16
3604254 川畑　洋輔 霞ヶ浦 1996/3/29 高2 16
3604384 糸賀　巧 霞ヶ浦 1995/12/29 高2 17
3603826 三橋　岳人 霞ヶ浦 1996/9/3 高1 16
3604473 安達　祐宇 霞ヶ浦 1997/1/8 高1 16
3604474 高山　哲郎 霞ヶ浦 1996/7/28 高1 16
3604312 五十嵐　大 霞ヶ浦 1995/4/17 高2 17
3604412 中里　洋輝 霞ヶ浦 1996/7/20 高1 16
3604400 山下　雅人 霞ヶ浦 1995/4/29 高2 17
3604476 細田真乃介 霞ヶ浦 1995/10/13 高2 17
3604387 浅沼　典 牛久栄進 1995/09/28 高2 17
3604370 南雲　春馬 牛久栄進 1996/03/06 高2 16
3603374 金子　綾汰 古河あかやまTC 1995/10/19 高2 17
3603438 坂　拓省 CSJ 1995/8/3 高2 17
3604454 福西　勇人 江戸取高 1995/11/29 高2 17
3604440 菊池　優介 竜ヶ崎一高 1995/4/5 高2 17
3604511 加留部　恭典 江戸取高 1996/8/26 高１ 16
3604521 殷　彰基 江戸取高 1996/11/3 高１ 16
3603841 浅野　有祐 清真 1995/7/19 高2 17
3602911 星沢　光貴 清真 1996/5/24 高１ 16
3603542 磯崎　元亮 茨城県立海洋高等学校 1996/1/16 高2 17
3603764 高橋　克典 大洗ビーチTC 1995/8/1 高2 17
3604477 菅谷　弘樹 土日高 1995/7/4 高２ 17
3604478 森田　雅樹 土日高 1995/6/22 高２ 17
3604499 新堀　泰英 土浦日大中等 1995/8/15 高2 17
3603453 後藤　颯太 土浦日大中等 1996/5/30 高1 16
3604401 平田　諒介 東洋大牛久高 1995/12/11 高２ 17
3604472 小野寺　要 東洋大牛久高 1995/4/11 高２ 17
3604350 梅原　道晶 藤代 1995/4/16 高2 17
3604347 石塚　健斗 藤代 1996/2/20 高2 16
3604349 櫻井　航 藤代 1995/5/20 高2 17
3604447 佐藤　聡太 土浦日大 1995/6/10 高2 17
3604449 菅田　海里 藤代 1997/2/12 高1 15
3604429 大橋　尚登 竜ヶ崎第一 1996/3/23 高2 16
3604493 小林　健人 藤代 1997/1/10 高1 16
3604479 渡辺　壯太 土浦日大 1996/8/28 高1 16

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
18GD 3651810 井口　貴美 ＮＪＴＣ 1997/2/18 高1 15

3651985 押野　紗穂 KCJTA 1996/9/3 高1 16
3651677 末満　きらり T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1995/4/13 高2 17
3652097 遠藤　梨央 茨城高専 1996/1/17 高2 17
3652462 大内　秀花 茨キリ 1996/6/17 高１ 16
3652463 伊藤　瑠南 茨キリ 1996/9/28 高１ 16
3652461 許　智佳 茨キリ 1996/5/8 高１ 16
3652170 吉澤　侑華 茨キリ 35238 高１ 16
3652105 髙橋　聖奈 赤石ジュニアTC 1997/8/28 中３ 15
3651828 髙橋　麻耶 茨城キリスト教学園高等学校 1995/3/17 高３ 17
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3652445 五十嵐　まい 総和高校 1996/1/8 高２ 17
3652444 川上　郁香 総和高校 1995/9/13 高２ 17
3652147 湯浅　茉夕 茨城キリスト教学園高等学校 1996/6/9 高1 16
3652022 加藤　氣吹 大洗ビーチTC 1996/11/28 高1 16
3652175 西田　麻琴 東洋大牛久高 1995/9/28 高２ 17
3651665 緑川　由紀子 東洋大牛久高 1995/7/1 高２ 17
3651950 野本　星空 東洋大牛久高 1995/5/5 高２ 17
3651983 髙岡　佑衣 東洋大牛久高 1996/8/23 高１ 16
3651949 松下　優希 東洋大牛久高 1995/8/12 高２ 17
3652057 池田　菜花 東洋大牛久高 1995/4/10 高２ 17
3652424 清原　由衣 藤代 1995/9/6 高2 17
3652464 中沢　夏帆 藤代 1996/8/19 高1 16
3652078 上阪　彩佳 藤代 1995/11/13 高2 17
3652164 野村　わかな 藤代 1996/5/28 高1 16
3652096 高橋　樹里 藤代 1996/9/16 高1 16
3651981 竹尾　芽生 藤代 1996/6/10 高1 16

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
16BD 3604514 加藤　駿汰 ＡＢＣ　ＴＡ 1998/3/13 中３ 14

3604515 入澤　聖 ＡＢＣ　ＴＡ 1998/3/21 中３ 14
3604488 田　英毅 Asch　T.A 1997/5/23 中3 15
3604501 西崎　章哉 Asch　T.A 1997/8/1 中3 15
3603595 長沼拓也 Team104 1997/9/1 中３ 15
3603441 磯部　哲志 CSJ 1997/6/22 中３ 15
3603795 中峰　健登 CSJ 35991 中２ 14
3603471 谷口　湧雅 CSJ 35905 中２ 14
3604185 安齋 慶哉 ＨＦＴＣ 1998/10/13 中2 14
3604512 照沼 元輝 ＨＦＴＣ 1998/9/8 中2 14
3603419 渡邉　裕輝 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/7/30 中2 14
3603532 住谷　格生 エースＴＡ 1998/5/11 中2 14
3604379 神田　留尉 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/2/28 中3 14
3603788 黒澤　陸人 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1998/1/20 中3 15
3603995 内藤　琳央 ＮＪＴＣ 1998/11/20 中2 14
3603977 鬼澤　諒介 ＮＪＴＣ 1998/5/5 中2 14
3603838 宇土　晟矢 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/8/17 中2 14
3604375 三橋　佳生 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/9/17 中3 15
3604294 山崎　竣矢 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/12/16 中3 15
3604296 佐藤　悠太 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1997/5/4 中3 15
3604397 飯野　雄太 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/7/6 中2 14
3604351 長野　湧 茗溪中 1998/7/8 中2 14
3604330 深井　樹一 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 1998/2/14 中３ 14
3604374 宮内　祐有 茗溪中 1998/2/26 中３ 14
3603967 関　昴    Team104 1997/6/25 中3 15
3603967 中山　真寛    Team104 1998/1/22 中3 15
3603683 大塚　雄貴 エースＴＡ 1998/11/3 中2 14
3603346 梅原　研人 エースＴＡ 1997/1/23 高1 16
3604402 小松原　彰太 エースＴＡ 1998/5/29 中2 14
3603984 福井　智也 エースＴＡ 1998/6/26 中2 14
3603894 川﨑　涼平 サニーベル 1997/9/4 中3 15
3603905 坪和　優佑 サニーベル 1997/10/25 中3 15
3604060 柴崎　航平 サンスポーツＴＣ 1998/11/16 中２ 14
3604483 四月朔日　周 サンスポーツＴＣ 1998/8/27 中２ 14
3604282 斉藤宇輝 マス・ガイアTC 1998/2/２５ 中３ 14
3603915 屋代義貴 マス・ガイアTC 199７/１０/２３ 中３ 15
3603533 益子　賢三郎 茨城中 1998/1/27 中3 15
3604206 宇都宮　惇典 エースＴＡ 1997/4/5 中3 15

18

19

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

6

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

11

12

13

1

7

8

9

10

6



3604457 竹原　遼 茨城中 1998/10/2 中2 14
3604460 伊勢　大晃 茨城中 1998/7/20 中2 14
3604408 寺門　俊樹 茨城中 1997/11/20 中3 15
3604409 目黒　晴輝 茨城中 1998/1/12 中3 15
3604475 藤枝　正樹 江戸取中 1998/7/7 中２ 14
3604508 岡田　周 江戸取中 1999/2/7 中２ 13
3604126 宮本　彩斗 三笠TS 1998/5/23 中2 14
3604265 澁谷　和樹 三笠TS 1998/12/1 中2 14
3604120 原　祐介 清真中 1998/6/7 中２ 14
3604513 佐藤　友亮 清真中 1998/8/15 中２ 14
3604517 坂本　実 清真中 1998/12/14 中２ 14
3604516 岩瀬　悠貴 清真中 1998/12/19 中２ 14
3604520 阪上　元規 清真中 1999/2/4 中２ 13
3604518 横田　涼人 清真中 1999/2/2 中２ 14
3604313 佐藤　温貴 大洗ビーチTC 1998/10/15 中２ 14
3604314 佐藤　和貴 大洗ビーチTC 1998/10/15 中２ 14

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
16GD 3652054 苅谷　紅瑠美 CSJ 1997/８/２７ 中３ 15

3652056 森田　李瑳子 CSJ 1998/3/6 中３ 14
3652058 松下　栞奈 CSJ 1998/4/10 中２ 14
3652165 野村　せりな ABCテニスアカデミー 1998/６/２８ 中２ 14
3652103 下高原　汐理 エースＴＡ 1997/9/6 中3 15
3652117 加藤木　彩 大洗ビーチ 1997/12/17 中3 15
3652231 小川　理子 マス・ガイアTC 1997/３/１７ 高1 15
3652064 高野　真衣 マス・ガイアTC 1997/１０/１４ 中３ 15
3652486 兼氏　耀子 茨城中 1998/11/26 中2 14
3652487 齊藤　茉莉香 茨城中 1998/12/22 中2 14

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
14BD 3603833 藤原　大生 CSJ 1999/5/3 中１ 13

3603634 大久保　恵将 CSJ 1999/4/24 中１ 13
3603791 佐藤　優成 CSJ 2000/4/10 小６ 12
3603665 野本　大地 CSJ 2000/1/10 中１ 13
3604250 河野　泰之 CSJ 2000/７/３ 小６ 12
3604255 須郷　航 CSJ 1999/６/１９ 中１ 13
3603999 大島　一将 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1999/10/19 中1 13
3604141 中野　太悟 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2000/12/4 小6 12
3603850 丹下　将太 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2000/8/10 小6 12
3603722 申　乾浩 ＫＣＪＴＡ 1999/10/26 中1 13
3604146 鈴木　奏 エースＴＡ 1999/12/11 中1 13
3604085 高橋　宏往 エースＴＡ 1999/11/8 中1 13
3603840 遠藤　悠馬 神栖TI-Cube 1999/4/12 中1 13
3604115 林　一樹 神栖TI-Cube 1999/9/10 中1 13

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
14GD 3652177 大塚　藍奈 CSJ 36802 小６ 12

3652385 松藤　果南 CSJ 36852 小６ 12
3652278 塚田　明夢 CSJ 1999/12/21 中１ 13
3652184 舩津　綾乃 CSJ 1999/6/7 中１ 13
3652268 高松　祐香 CSJ 36649 小６ 12
3652308 飯田　優花 Team104 1999/4/28 中１ 13
3652210 齊藤　いずみ 古河あかやまTC 2000/10/11 小6 12
3652267 山口　澄香 ＮＪＴＣ 2000/7/14 小6 12
3652416 五位渕　羽奈子 三笠TS 2000/6/28 小6 12
3652417 出頭　花 三笠TS 2000/7/8 小6 12
3652266 木村　みれい ＮＪＴＣ 1999/5/22 中1 13
3652376 大平　菜々花 大洗ビーチTC 2000/1/25 中1 13
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種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
12BD 3604452 松崎　光希 Asch　T.A 2001/4/14 小5 11

3604453 松崎　稜太朗 Asch　T.A 200３/6/30 小３ 9
3604342 松藤　悠 CSJ 2003/2/24 小４ 9
3604362 霜田　一心 CSJ 2003/9/6 小３ 9
3604172 飯泉　涼 CSJ 2002/6/17 小４ 10
3604183 加藤木　塁 大洗ビーチTC 2002/３/６ 小５ 10
3604405 大塚　生吹 CSJ 2003/9/5 小３ 9
3604406 荒木　龍冴 CSJ 2003/5/20 小３ 9
3604242 湯山　修伍 CSJ 2001/11/6 小５ 11
3604403 鈴木　尚也 CSJ 2001/７/２１ 小５ 11
3604445 塚本　力樹 FUN TO TENNIS 2003/6/9 小3 9
3604446 須山　真維哉 FUN TO TENNIS 2002/6/14 小4 10
3604196 藤田　裕暉 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/4/17 小5 11
3604163 遠藤　出帆 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/12/30 小5 11
3604292 池嶋　壮太 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/4/11 小5 11
3604291 神保　亨斗 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/9/26 小5 11
3603890 横田　昂大 神栖TI-Cube 2001/1/4 小6 12
3603807 石原　圭起 ＮＪＴＣ 2001/5/26 小5 11
3604082 松尾　滉哉 神栖TI-Cube 2001/5/1 小5 11
3604006 山口　駿 ＮＪＴＣ 2002/1/6 小5 11
3604340 林　幹人 神栖TI-Cube 2001/11/4 小5 11
3604275 塚本　駿太 神栖TI-Cube 2004/3/14 小3 8

種目 No 関東登録No 氏　名 所属略称名 生年月日 学年 年齢
12GD 3652348 塚田　結 CSJ 2001/7/27 小５ 11

3652349 高萩　眞子 CSJ 37072 小５ 11
3652420 園城　海遥 CSJ 37175 小５ 11
3652189 川村　茉那 CSJ 37109 小５ 11
3652379 霜田　香菜子 CSJ 37158 小５ 11
3652429 田崎　琴美 CSJ 2001/10/23 小５ 11
3652178 武部　せな CSJ 37302 小５ 10
3652430 舩津　夏生 CSJ 37763 小３ 9
3652454 田中　千尋 FUN TO TENNIS 2002/7/11 小4 10
3652455 小原　萌夢 FUN TO TENNIS 2003/10/21 小3 9
3652329 申　智淏 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/3/8 小5 10
3652361 浅川　夏絵手 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/8/5 小5 11
3652421 久松　勝虹 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2001/7/11 小5 11
3652394 五十嵐　萌々 ＫＣＪＴＡ 2002/6/7 小4 10
3652396 田中　恵美子 T-1ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS 2001/6/28 小5 11
3652412 斉藤　奈輔 マス・ガイアTC 2001/6/15 小5 11
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